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Coupe du Québec senior 2024
Peps- Université Laval, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 16 Men, 400m Medley Open
2024-11-29 - 18:22 Results Finals
Coupe Senior- 18 + 18 + 50m: 5:35.86 - 25m: 5:25.79  /  Coupe Senior- Ouvert 50m: 5:02.42 - 25m: 4:53.35

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

Final A
1. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 19 Camo 4:22.16 718

50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:34.93 35.08 250m: 2:45.93 36.89 350m: 3:53.37 30.38
100m: 59.85 32.18 200m: 2:09.04 34.11 300m: 3:22.99 37.06 400m: 4:22.16 28.79

2. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 17 Camo 4:22.23 717
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:35.99 34.97 250m: 2:47.08 37.35 350m: 3:54.25 29.61

100m: 1:01.02 32.48 200m: 2:09.73 33.74 300m: 3:24.64 37.56 400m: 4:22.23 27.98

3. STROPLE, Alex 21 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 4:26.39 684
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:35.56 35.11 250m: 2:47.65 38.13 350m: 3:57.22 30.72

100m: 1:00.45 32.47 200m: 2:09.52 33.96 300m: 3:26.50 38.85 400m: 4:26.39 29.17

4. SEMENYUK, Yegor 19 McGILL 4:27.01 680
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:36.32 35.23 250m: 2:48.35 38.45 350m: 3:58.16 30.77

100m: 1:01.09 32.72 200m: 2:09.90 33.58 300m: 3:27.39 39.04 400m: 4:27.01 28.85

5. QUEVEDO, Zergio 19 Neptune Natation 4:27.50 676
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:33.65 34.47 250m: 2:47.00 38.90 350m: 3:57.71 31.26

100m: 59.18 31.60 200m: 2:08.10 34.45 300m: 3:26.45 39.45 400m: 4:27.50 29.79

6. GANDER, Keenan 18 McGILL 4:27.62 675
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:34.65 33.73 250m: 2:46.85 39.20 350m: 3:58.13 31.09

100m: 1:00.92 32.76 200m: 2:07.65 33.00 300m: 3:27.04 40.19 400m: 4:27.62 29.49

7. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 17 Swim Ontario 4:27.75 674
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:35.56 35.29 250m: 2:48.05 38.31 350m: 3:58.29 31.00

100m: 1:00.27 32.36 200m: 2:09.74 34.18 300m: 3:27.29 39.24 400m: 4:27.75 29.46

8. VANMOEN, Romain 22 McGILL 4:31.91 643
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:36.65 33.88 250m: 2:48.99 38.71 350m: 4:00.36 32.29

100m: 1:02.77 33.19 200m: 2:10.28 33.63 300m: 3:28.07 39.08 400m: 4:31.91 31.55

9. LABARRE, Tristan 20 Cnq 4:33.72 631
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:34.92 35.88 250m: 2:50.20 40.51 350m: 4:02.99 31.77

100m: 59.04 31.60 200m: 2:09.69 34.77 300m: 3:31.22 41.02 400m: 4:33.72 30.73

DSQ DOMINGO, Robin 19 McGILL

Final B
11. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 Elite 4:32.43 640

50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:38.71 35.94 250m: 2:51.03 37.09 350m: 4:01.23 32.40
100m: 1:02.77 33.54 200m: 2:13.94 35.23 300m: 3:28.83 37.80 400m: 4:32.43 31.20

12. CAYER, Eliot 17 Riverains 4:32.62 638
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:37.26 35.33 250m: 2:50.66 40.09 350m: 4:02.89 31.69

100m: 1:01.93 33.25 200m: 2:10.57 33.31 300m: 3:31.20 40.54 400m: 4:32.62 29.73

13. WALKER, Raine 16 Etobicoke Swim Club 4:33.63 631
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:38.83 35.70 250m: 2:53.41 39.43 350m: 4:03.68 31.04

100m: 1:03.13 33.86 200m: 2:13.98 35.15 300m: 3:32.64 39.23 400m: 4:33.63 29.95

14. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 16 Neptune Natation 4:35.52 618
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:40.04 35.61 250m: 2:53.74 38.75 350m: 4:05.75 32.44

100m: 1:04.43 34.64 200m: 2:14.99 34.95 300m: 3:33.31 39.57 400m: 4:35.52 29.77
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Coupe du Québec senior 2024
Peps- Université Laval, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 16, Men, 400m Medley, Final, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

15. LANCA, Samuel 17 Swim Ottawa 4:36.28 613
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:39.05 37.55 250m: 2:53.72 38.39 350m: 4:05.34 33.10

100m: 1:01.50 33.38 200m: 2:15.33 36.28 300m: 3:32.24 38.52 400m: 4:36.28 30.94

16. KAY, Declan E 17 Scarborough Swim Club 4:38.69 598
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:40.73 37.53 250m: 2:55.94 37.91 350m: 4:07.99 32.54

100m: 1:03.20 33.96 200m: 2:18.03 37.30 300m: 3:35.45 39.51 400m: 4:38.69 30.70

17. CABANA, Clement 16 Samak 4:39.48 593
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:37.30 34.44 250m: 2:53.42 41.24 350m: 4:09.08 32.62

100m: 1:02.86 32.24 200m: 2:12.18 34.88 300m: 3:36.46 43.04 400m: 4:39.48 30.40

18. MECTEAU, Zachary 16 Riverains 4:41.30 581
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:37.81 37.07 250m: 2:54.59 40.51 350m: 4:08.81 33.14

100m: 1:00.74 32.41 200m: 2:14.08 36.27 300m: 3:35.67 41.08 400m: 4:41.30 32.49

19. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly 14 Natation Gatineau 4:43.91 565
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:40.80 35.92 250m: 2:57.19 40.27 350m: 4:12.35 33.53

100m: 1:04.88 34.84 200m: 2:16.92 36.12 300m: 3:38.82 41.63 400m: 4:43.91 31.56

20. EL OUAHDANI, Rayan 16 Neptune Natation 4:46.23 552
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:45.14 40.64 250m: 3:02.78 40.09 350m: 4:15.76 31.92

100m: 1:04.50 34.39 200m: 2:22.69 37.55 300m: 3:43.84 41.06 400m: 4:46.23 30.47


